2017 Mater Dei College Bus Service

Morning Bus Route |

Afternoon Bus Route

1. 7.20 am, Bus stop on Abbotswood Drive, just past
Stonewall Circuit, Landsdale.

2.7.22 am, Bus stop on The Broadview opposite
Landsdale shops, Landsdale.

3.7.23 am, Bus stop on Rayner and Broadview,
Landsdale.

4.7.25 am, Bus stop on Southmead Drive opposite
Warradale Park, Landsdale.

5.7.31 am, Pick up in Bus Bays at Ashdale Primary
School, Darch.

6. 7.35 am, Pick up on Tullamore Drive just before corner
of Belvoir Parkway, Darch

7.7.38 am Bus stop on Kingsway just past Bellerive
Boulevard, Madeley.

8.7.42 am, Corner Langford Boulevard and Russell Rd,
Madeley.

9. 7.50 am, Bus stop corner Kemp Street and Archer
Street, Pearsall.

10. 7.52 am, Bus stop on East Road before Buxton
Entrance, Hocking.

11. 7.54 am, Bus stop on Chatsworth Tce and Lotherton,
Hocking.

12. 7.55 am, Bus stop corner Chatsworth and
Manchester, Hocking.

13. 7.56 am, Bus stop corner Chatsworth and Havana,
Hocking.

14. 7.47 am, Bus stop corner Chatsworth and Gungurra.

15. 7.58 am, Bus stop corner Elliot Road and Paltara
opposite tennis courts, Hocking.

16. 8.00 am, Bus stop outside Library, Wanneroo.

17. 8.05 am, Bus stop outside Wanneroo shopping
centre

18. 8.09am, Bus bay corner Wanneroo Rd and Elliot at
Park.

19. 8.10 am, Bus stop corner Wanneroo and Kirkstall.

20. Arrive 8.20 am, Mater Dei College Bus bays.

O
o
o
o
O
O
o
o
o
o
o
©
O

O

00000000000 000000000

1. 3.30 pm, Bus Bay, Mater Dei College, Treetop Avenue.
2. 3.45 pm, Set down corner Kirkstall and Wanneroo Road.

3. 3.46 pm, Set down Elliot Road opposite park on the corner of
Wanneroo Road, Wanneroo.

4, 3.48 pm, Set down Bus stop next to Petrol Station,
Wanneroo Road.

5. 3.51 pm, Set down Bus stop opposite Council Chambers,
Wanneroo.

6. 3.53 pm, Bus Stop corner Elliot Rd and Greenfields Circuit at
tennis courts.

7. 3.54 pm, Bus Stop corner Chatsworth and Gungurra.
8. 3.55 pm, Bus Stop corner Chatsworth and Havana.

9. 3.56 pm, set down Bus stop corner Chatsworth and
Memphis opposite Kirkstall Drive.

10. 3.57 pm, set down Bus stop corner Chatsworth and
Lotherton.

11. 3.58 pm, Set down Bus stop corner East Road past Buxton
Entrance, Hocking.

12. 3.59 pm, Set down Bus stop corner Kemp and Archer
Street, Hocking.

13. 4.10 pm, Set down Bus stop corner Russel Road and
Susan Road, Madelay.

14. 4.13 pm, Set down Bus stop corner Kingsway and
Langford Boulevard.

15. 4.17 pm, Set down on Tullamore Dr past Belvoir Parkway,
Darch.

16. 4.20 pm, Bus Stop on Ashdale Blvd opposite Ashdale
Primary School bus bays.

17. 4.19 pm, Bus Stop on Kingsway just past Sandringham
Drive, Darch.

18. 4.25 pm, Bus Stop on Southmead Dr near Warradale Park,
Landsdale.

19. 4.32 pm, Bus Stop on corner The Broadview and Rayner,
Landsdale.

20. 4.33 pm, Bus Stop corner The Broadview and Abbotswood
Drive (shopping centre), Landsdale.

21. 4.35 pm, Set down Bus stop corner Abbottswood and
Strathpine Chase, Landsdale.

Tickets must be purchased, prior to boarding the Bus from Student Services. There are two options for tickets:
+ Term Pass (please note that the card will only be valid for the term of issue and unused rides are not

transferrable to another Term) Cost - $ 130
+ Book of Ten Bus trips. Cost - $ 16.00
Replacement tickets incur a $5 fee.

MATER DEI
COLLEGE



